All Food is made Fresh!

Starters

Olives BM $9
Garlic Bread $12
Toasted Baguette BM $15
w/ Olive Oil & Vincotto

Portuguese Corn Wheels $14
Charcuterie Board

1 Cheese [ 2 Cheese $15 / $25
3 Cheese [ 4 Cheese $35 /$45
Choose From Blue, Brie, Cheddar or Manchego

1 Meat [ 2 Meat $14 [ $24

Choose From Prosciutto or Salami

All cheese served with quince paste, dried fruit & lavosh.

Oysters Half / Full

Natural BM $27 [ $55

Mignonette  BM $28 [ $56
Thai Style BM $28 [ $56
Kilpatrick $29 [ $58
Mornay $29 [ $58
Entrées

Classic Prawn Cocktail BM $25
Prawn Slider $25
Salmon Sashimi $30
Ceviche of the Day $25
Steamed Mussels w/ Baguette $28
Baked Miso Half Shell Scallops $33

Our Trawler’s Story

Built in 1978 by Bob McLaren in Ballina, NSW,
Austral Eagle stands as the flagship of our fleet,
with dimensions of 56.5 feet in length and 18 feet
in beam. The Crows Nest now stands proudly as
a memorial erected by the Smoky Bay Progress
Association, honoring those who have met their
fate at sea in the waters of Smoky Bay.

LUNCH & DINNER

WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY

Bar Menu 3-5 BM

Seafood Platters & Mains

Trawler Prawns BM $45
Trawler Bugs BM $55
Trawler Bugs & Prawns BM $95
Holy Ship Oysters, Bugs & Prawns BM $125
Holy Ship I'll Have It All! $145

Oysters, Prawns, Bugs & Salmon Sashimi

All platters served with cocktail sauce & lemon wedges.

Saucy Italian Meatballs w/ Rocket Salad  $25
Saucy BBQ Pork Ribs w/ Coleslaw

Entrée Serve $35
Main Serve $60
Fish of the Day $46
Salads

Coleslaw $12
Rocket, Red Onion & Parmesan $15
Bocconcini Salad w/ Basil & Tomato $16
Desserts

Sticky Date Pudding $16
Gluten Free Chocolate Brownie $15
Kids Menu

Margherita Pizza $15
Meat Lovers Pizza $20
Captain Cheeseburger $20
Garlic Prawn Pizza $25
Kids Size Saucy Meatballs $18

Built in Brisbane 1970 by B & B Thompson,
Havana is the oldest trawler in our current
fleet. This lovely lady of the sea spent her days
fishing the Tweed Coast for prawns. Havana is
a 50.85 foot (15.5m) long, timber trawler. This
old girl has a colourful history.



Sparkling

NV Henkell Piccolo

NV Henkell Brut

NV Mionetto Prosecco DOC

GL

$12
$13

NV Veuve Tailhan Blanc de Blanc  $11

Champagne

NV Henri Laurent

NV Moet et Chandon
NV Veuve Clicquot

Bottled

Great Northern Zero
Cascade Light
Balter Cerveza

4 Pines Pacific Ale
Somersby Apple
Somersby Pear

Holy Ship It's A Bigger Schooner
Asahi

Great Northern

Great Northen Super Crisp
Balter XPA

Peroni

Brookvale Ginger Beer

Hard Rated

House Wines GL
Pinot Gris $n
Sauvignon Blanc $1
Rosé $12

Merchandise
Caps

Sunnies

Wine Tumbler
Water Bottle

Half L

$30
$30
$34

BTL
$15

$50
$60

$45

BTL

$105
$135
$150

$9
$10
$N
$1
$1
$1

$15
$13
$12
$13
$13
$14
$14

L

$60
$60
$65

$15
$20
$18
$25

DRINKS

Ask our crew for our frozen cocktail selections

White Wines

Christobels Moscato

Not Your Grandma'’s Riesling
Chaffey Bros Dufte Punkt

La Boheme Act Three Pinot Gris
Tiefenbrunner Pinot Grigio
Phillip Shaw No. 19 Sav Blanc
Ara Single Estate Sav Blanc
R/Mondavi Buttery Chardonnay
La Boheme Act Two Dry Rose
Famille Perrin Reserve Rose

Red Wines
Josef Chromy Pepik Pinot Noir

GL

$N

$14
$14
$13
$19
$16
$12
$13
$13
$15

GL
$16

Hentley Farm Villian & Vixen Shiraz $15

Wildflower Cab Sauv
Langmeil Wild Child Cab Sauv

Ready-to-Drink
Brookvale Vodka Passionfruit

Brookvale L & L Bitters
Brookvale Bourbon & Cola

Brookvale Rum & Cola
Brookvale Whiskey & Dry

Good Tides Lemon Lime Seltzer
Young Henrys Gin & Tonic

Soft Drink
Pepsi, Pepsi Mayx, Solo, Lemonade
Lemon Lime & Bitters, Dry Ginger

Water

Bottomless Water
Chilled Still & Sparkling

Bottomless Water
Keep the Bottle

$10
$15

BTL
$45
$62
$62
$60
$83
$72
$50
$60
$60
$65

BTL
$70
$65
$50
$65

$12

$12
$14

$14
$14
$13
$13

$5
$9

$5

$20



