

LUNCH & DINNER

WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY

All Food is made Fresh!

Bar Menu 3-5 BM

Starters		Seafood Platters & Mains	
Olives BM	\$9	Trawler Prawns BM	\$45
Garlic Bread	\$12	Trawler Bugs BM	\$55
Toasted Baguette BM w/ Olive Oil & Vincotto	\$15	Trawler Bugs & Prawns BM	\$95
Portuguese Corn Wheels	\$14	Holy Ship Oysters, Bugs & Prawns BM	\$125
Charcuterie Board	·	Holy Ship I'll Have It All!	\$145
		Oysters, Prawns, Bugs & Salmon Sashimi	
1 Cheese / 2 Cheese 3 Cheese / 4 Cheese	\$15 / \$25 \$35 /\$45 ego	All platters served with cocktail sauce & lemon we	
Choose From Blue, Brie, Cheddar or Manch		Saucy Italian Meatballs w/ Rocket Salad	\$25
1 Meat / 2 Meat	\$14 / \$24	Saucy BBQ Pork Ribs w/ Coleslaw	40 E
Choose From Prosciutto or Salami		Entrée Serve Main Serve	\$35 \$60
All cheese served with quince paste, dried fruit & lavosh.			
Oysters	Half / Full	Fish of the Day	\$46
Natural BM	\$27 / \$55	Salads	
Mignonette BM	\$28 / \$56	Coleslaw	\$12
Thai Style BM	\$28 / \$56	Rocket, Red Onion & Parmesan	\$15
Kilpatrick	\$29 / \$58	Bocconcini Salad w/ Basil & Tomato	\$16
•		Desserts	
Mornay	\$29 / \$58	Sticky Date Pudding	\$16
Entrées		Gluten Free Chocolate Brownie	\$15
Classic Prawn Cocktail BM	\$25	Kids Menu	
Prawn Slider	\$25	Margherita Pizza	\$15
Salmon Sashimi	\$30	Meat Lovers Pizza	\$20
Ceviche of the Day	\$25	Captain Cheeseburger	\$20
Steamed Mussels w/ Baguette	\$28	Garlic Prawn Pizza	\$25
Baked Miso Half Shell Scallops	\$33	Kids Size Saucy Meatballs	\$18

Our Trawler's Story

Built in 1978 by Bob McLaren in Ballina, NSW, **Austral Eagle** stands as the flagship of our fleet, with dimensions of 56.5 feet in length and 18 feet in beam. The Crows Nest now stands proudly as a memorial erected by the Smoky Bay Progress Association, honoring those who have met their fate at sea in the waters of Smoky Bay.

Built in Brisbane 1970 by B & B Thompson, **Havana** is the oldest trawler in our current fleet. This lovely lady of the sea spent her days fishing the Tweed Coast for prawns. Havana is a 50.85 foot (15.5m) long, timber trawler. This old girl has a colourful history.



DRINKS

		01	DTI	
Sparkling		GL	BTL	
NV Henkell Piccolo NV Henkell Brut	\$12	\$15 \$50		
NV Mionetto Prosecco DOC	\$13	\$60		
	Plano	·	\$45	
NV Veuve Tailhan Blanc de Blanc \$11				
Champagne				
NV Henri Laurent			\$105	
NV Moet et Chandon			\$135	
NV Veuve Clicquot			\$150	
Bottled				
Great Northern Zero			\$9	
Cascade Light			\$10	
Balter Cerveza			\$11	
4 Pines Pacific Ale			\$11	
Somersby Apple			\$11	
Somersby Pear			\$11	
Holy Ship It's A Bigger Scho	oner			
Asahi			\$15	
Great Northern			\$13	
Great Northen Super Crisp				
Balter XPA			\$13	
Peroni			\$13	
Brookvale Ginger Beer			\$14	
Hard Rated			\$14	
House Wines	GL	Half L	1L	
Pinot Gris	\$11	\$30	\$60	
Sauvignon Blanc	\$11	\$30	\$60	
Rosé	\$12	\$34	\$65	
Merchandise				
Caps			\$15	
Sunnies			\$20	
Wine Tumbler Water Bottle				
			\$18 \$25	

Ask our crew for our frozen cocktail selections

White Wines	GL	BTL
Christobels Moscato	\$11	\$45
Not Your Grandma's Riesling	\$14	\$62
Chaffey Bros Dufte Punkt	\$14	\$62
La Boheme Act Three Pinot Gris	\$13	\$60
Tiefenbrunner Pinot Grigio	\$19	\$83
Phillip Shaw No. 19 Sav Blanc	\$16	\$72
Ara Single Estate Sav Blanc	\$12	\$50
R/Mondavi Buttery Chardonnay	\$13	\$60
La Boheme Act Two Dry Rose	\$13	\$60
Famille Perrin Reserve Rose	\$15	\$65
Red Wines	GL	BTL
Josef Chromy Pepik Pinot Noir	\$16	\$70
Hentley Farm Villian & Vixen Shiraz	\$15	\$65
Wildflower Cab Sauv	\$10	\$50
Langmeil Wild Child Cab Sauv	\$15	\$65
Ready-to-Drink		
Brookvale Vodka Passionfruit		\$12
Brookvale L & L Bitters		\$12
Brookvale Bourbon & Cola		\$14
Brookvale Rum & Cola		\$14
Brookvale Whiskey & Dry		\$14
Good Tides Lemon Lime Seltzer		\$13 \$13
Young Henrys Gin & Tonic		φισ
Soft Drink		
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, Lemonade		\$5
Lemon Lime & Bitters, Dry Ginger		\$9
Water		
Bottomless Water		\$5
Chilled Still & Sparkling		
Bottomless Water		\$20
Keep the Bottle		

